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Technical specification

Length
Width
Height
Weight

Power transmission:
Gearbox
Ratio
Oil type
Oil amount
Coupling

Electrical Engine:
Type
Power
Voltage
Ampere
Frequency
Speed

Generally: 

Main shaft speed 
Capacity 
Input opening  

Output particle size 

Equipment: 
Main shaft Counter 
blade 

2300 m
590 mm
1515 mm
1 kg 

SEW Gear motor R137 DRN180M4/TF 
80,91:1 
Shell Omala S2 G220 
10 Liters 
Code. 204015 

SEW Gear motor 
18,5 kW 
400/690 V 
33,5/19,3 A 
50 Hz 
1478 rpm 

18 rpm 
up to  ton/h 
800 410 mm 

max. 100 x 80 mm 

8 teeth code: V70-003_1-7 standard 
7 Pcs 

Dimension:

Technical specification

Width
Height
Weight

Power transmission:
Gearbox
Ratio
Oil type
Oil amount
Coupling

Electrical Engine:
Type
Power
Voltage
Ampere
Frequency
Speed

590 mm
1515 mm
1 kg 

SEW Gear motor R137 DRN180M4/TF
80,91:1
Shell Omala S2 G220
10 Liters 
Code. 204015 

SEW Gear motor
18,5 kW 
400/690 V 
33,5/19,3 A
50 Hz 
1478 rpm 

Length
Width

2300 m
590

Dimension:
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